
CANADA WATER
Hatching Dragons
E d u c a t i o n  f o r  a  n e w  w o r l d

Rate Card
VALID FROM April 2025

Nursery
Packages

5 days

4.5 days

4 days

3.5 days 

3 days 

2.5 days

2 days 

1.5 days 

1 days 

0.5 days 

0-3
Monthly Fees

£2,063

£1,895

£1,717

£1,531

£1,338

£1,135

£924

£712

£485

£247

3-5
Monthly Fees

£1,969

£1,807

£1,637

£1,460

£1,276

£1.083

£882

£679

£462

£235

Discounts & Funding Options*

Additionals

Emergency

After School Club

Holiday Camps

Early Drop Off

Weekend School

Sibling Discount. |  Referral Discount

5% per child           |  5% per referred family

Advanced Payment

2.5% for 3 months advance    5% for 6 months advance

7.5% for 9 months advance   10% for 12 months advance

Local Authority Funding

15 and 30 hours funding for 3 and 4 years old
15 hours funding for 2 years old

15 hours funding for +9months old

HMRC Tax Free Childcare
Workplace Nursery Scheme

*Terms and Conditions apply to each case. Please have a look at them on the next
page.

www.hatching-dragons.com | enquiries@hatching-dragons.com
Hatching Dragons Ltd | Registered Company No. 08847709

Irongmonger’s Hall, Shaftesbury Place, Off Aldersgate Street, Barbican, London EC2Y 8AA

£15 / hr

£15 / hr

£15 / hr

£25 /15 min

£125 / month

Registration Fee

£100.00

Funding

0-2 yr olds

2-3 yr olds 

3-5 yr olds 

30 hours

£1366.1

£969

£636.5

15 hours

£683.05

£484.5

£318.25

Full Day £150

Half-day £75


